
tamiu/annette olsen-fazi international film festival

Sponsored in part by:

for more information contact marcela móran at 956.326.3047 or e-mail amoran@tamiu.edu

M
ay 09

visit tamiu.edu/coas/filmfest for a complete listing of movies

Saturday, May 2  La vie en rose (France)  5 p.m. Student Center (SC 236)

Saturday, May 2  El abuelo (Spain)  8 p.m.  (SC 236)

Sunday, May 3  Bus Stories (Encinal)   6 p.m.  (SC 236)

Sunday, May 3  Los niños invisibles (Colombia)  6:15 p.m.  (SC 236)

Saturday, May 9  Les choristes (The Chorus, France)  6 p.m.  (SC 236)

Sunday, May 10  Ranch Stories (Encinal)   6 p.m.  (SC 236)

Sunday, May 10  Soñar no cuesta nada (Colombia)  6:15 p.m.  (SC 236)

Friday, May 15  Der Untergang (Downfall, Germany)  7 p.m.  BH118

Saturday, May 16  Le scaphandre et le papillon (Belgium)  7 p.m.  (SC 236)

Friday, May 22  Audiencia (Laredo)  7 p.m.  (SC 236)

Friday, May 22  Señorita extraviada (México)   7:15 p.m.  (SC 236)

Saturday, May 23  Quince (Encinal)  7 p.m.   (SC 236)

Saturday, May 23  Finding Dawn (Canada)  7:15 p.m.   (SC 236)

Friday, May 29  No importa que (Encinal)  7 p.m.  (SC 236)  

Friday, May 29  De nadie (México)  7:15 p.m.   (SC 236)        

Saturday, May 30  Amélie  (France)  7 p.m.   (SC 236)

Sunday, May 10  Quince (Encinal)   Bus Stories (Encinal)  1 p.m.  Veteran’s Hall, Encinal

Sunday, May 10  De nadie (México)   1:30 p.m.  Veteran’s Hall, Encinal

Saturday, May 16  No importa que (Encinal)   1 p.m.  Veteran’s Hall, Encinal

Saturday, May 16  Ranch Stories (Encinal)   1:15 p.m.  Veteran’s Hall, Encinal

Saturday, May 16  Soñar no cuesta nada (Colombia)   1:30 p.m.  Veteran’s Hall, Encinal

THIS PROGRAM IS MADE POSSIBLE IN PART BY A GRANT FROM HUMANITIES TEXAS, 
A STATE PARTNER OF THE NATIONAL ENDOWMENT FOR THE HUMANITES


